47 - 25 34th Street, Long Island City, NY 11101. PH: 718-371-0450  FAX: 718-371-0453
www.EVEREADYHARDWARE.net  -  www.CLOSETHARDWARE.com
PRICE REDUCTION !!!               ORDER INFORMATION:
ALL PRICES INCLUDE FRONT BRACKETS & REAR MOUNT SOCKETS
ITEM NUMBER: DESCRIPTION: 1 - 18 24 - 54 60 - 96 102 - 148 154PR +
KS-1A68F229-9 9” SOFT CLOSE UNDERMOUNT $15.37 $14.82 $14.31 $13.83 $13.39
KS-1A68F305-12 12” SOFT CLOSE UNDERMOUNT $15.37 $14.82 $14.31 $13.83 $13.39
SOON TO BE IN STOCK!
KS-1A68320-13
13” SOFT CLOSE UNDERMOUNT $15.37 $14.82 $14.31 $13.83 $13.39
KS-1A68F381-15 15” SOFT CLOSE UNDERMOUNT $15.37 $14.82 $14.31 $13.83 $13.39
KS-1A68F457-18 18” SOFT CLOSE UNDERMOUNT $15.65 $15.09 $14.57 $14.08 $13.63
KS-1A68F533-21 21” SOFT CLOSE UNDERMOUNT $15.95 $15.37 $14.85 $14.35 $13.89
SALE PRICE BASED ON PAIRS PURCHASED
SPECIFICATIONS:
 LENGTH:  229MM TO 533MM (9” TO 21”)
 TRAVEL:  FULL EXTENSION